EMERGING DESIGNERS

DIAMOND INITIATIVE

NATURAL DIAMOND

LORRAINE SCHWARTZ



Marvin Linares

Marvin Douglas Jewelry

https://marvindouglas.com/ @_marvinxdouglas



Marvin Linares created Marvin Douglas Jewelry with a simple intentionto explore Latin heritage and experience through fine jewelry. His designs combine a youthful spirit with traditional craftsmanship.

Marvin's grandmother stumbled across the jewelry industry in the 80's, and through the business, was able to bring his family to the U.S. from El Salvador, sparking his interest in design. Marvin worked in sales for Tiffany & Co. and as a Jewelry Specialist for Dover Street Market, but most of his design experience comes from his persistence to learn, curiosity and creative nature.

Marvin was raised in Palmdale, CA., a small desert city, and lives in Los Angeles, CA. He credits desert living with giving him the focus to perfect his craft. Marvin Douglas Jewelry has been worn on Grammy red carpets, Vogue Mexico, Playboy, Super Bowl Half-time performances, and more.



"Playón" Pendant Wholesale cost \$3,500 F-G Color VS1 (approx. 0.20ctw) in 18k yellow gold. 18 inch 2mm chain included. Charm size 23x15mm



(El Rosario) Ring Wholesale Cost \$3,350 F-G Color VS1 (approx. 0.70ctw) in 18k yellow gold 14mm



"Medio del desierto" Pendant Wholesale cost \$4,350 F-G Color VS1 (approx. 0.75ctw) in 18k yellow gold 18 inch chain 2mm 14k included. charm is 24mm



"Volcan" Ring
Wholesale cost
\$2,150 F-G Color
VS1 (approx.
0.25ctw) in 18k
yellow gold 14mm



"Amparo" Earrings Wholesale Cost \$3,500 F-G Color VS1 (approx. 0.80ctw) in 18k yellow gold 15mm

"The irony of dismantling an aged object in order to discover newness within was inspiration for this collection by taking traditional silhouettes and combining them with modern craftsmanship. Using brown, yellow, and white diamonds reminiscent of desert tones, and nugget prints resembling the character years of wear have left behind in the Mayan ruins that run through Central America.

This collection embodies home and heritage for Marvin Douglas."

CONTACT:
Tara Levy
tara@tl-projects.com | 323.573.0693